Latitude, N

155

145 |

[
I
T

135

13

125

12

-43.5

Surface Pressure (mb) for Gyre at 22-Jan-2025 00:00:00
T T

15 K«p&g \/-\ /\
1019 1019
\ 10185 _—— 1018.5 /\

e

-43 -42.5 -42 -41.5 -41 -40.5 -40
Longitude, E

v—'—vﬁ

PR

-39.5

1020

1019.5

1019

1018.5

1018

1017.5

1017

Surface Pressure, mb



